

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]				11 31 3 3	
Janice Ruffin (205) 226-1902		20100527000168050 1/4 \$41.75 Shelby Cnty Judge 1			
3. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		201005270	00168050 1/4 \$41		
Alabama Darran Camanan			T INTO A F A		
Alabama Power Company 600 N. 18th Street			10:48:53 AM FI	LED/CERT	
Birmingham, Alabama 35203					
<u></u>					
DERTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME :		SPACE IS FO	OR FILING OFFICE US	SEONLY	
DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name	(1a or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine names		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
R 1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	LEIDOT MANE	·····			
1 1 h i ta	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX	
	Wann				
MAILING ADDRESS	CITY h/s /s	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
1057 49 AVE SW.	Alabaster	HL	35007	05	
. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 1e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION	1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION		ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	<u> </u>	
DEBTOR		1		Г	
ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only o	ne debtor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or combi	ne names		NC	
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	The second contract of	no marries		- ··· ····	
	•		•		
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX	
MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	OOLINITES V	
		מואוב	TOUTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
I. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	2- 000	ANUZATIONIAL ID II is		
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR		J2g. OKG	ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	<u></u>	
		<u>, </u>		NO	
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGN 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	NOR S/P) - insert only <u>one</u> secured party name (3a or 3l	o)	<u></u>	·	
ALABAMA POWER					
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		<u>-</u>	<u> </u>		
SO. HADIVIDOAL S CAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX	
. MAILING ADDRESS					
MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
		1 A T	1 2 5 2 2 2	TIC	
00 N 18TH STREET	BIRMINGHAM	AL	35203	US	
00 N 18TH STREET	BIRMINGHAM	AL	35203	US	
00 N 18TH STREET This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral:					
00 N 18TH STREET This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral: The following Heat Pump was installed at the resident					
OO N 18TH STREET This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral: The following Heat Pump was installed at the resident statement:					
OO N 18TH STREET This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral: The following Heat Pump was installed at the resident statement:					
00 N 18TH STREET This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral: The following Heat Pump was installed at the resident					
This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral: The following Heat Pump was installed at the resident statement: Brand: Amer. Standard		ed in Item			
This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral: The following Heat Pump was installed at the resident statement: Brand: Amer. Standard Model: 4A6B404281000AA Model	dence located on the property describ	ed in Item			
This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral: The following Heat Pump was installed at the resident statement: Brand: Amer. Standard Model: 4A6B404281000AA Model	dence located on the property described: 47EE3F65B1000BF	ed in Item	#14 of this finan	cing	
This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral: The following Heat Pump was installed at the resident statement: Brand: Amer. Standard Model: 4A6B404281000AA Model Serial: 09514T612F Serial	dence located on the property described: 47EE3F65B1000BF	ed in Item		cing	

CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR

BAILEE/BAILOR

7. Check to REQUEST SEARCH REPORT(S) on Debtor(s)
[ADDITIONAL FEE] [optional]

SELLER/BUYER

AG. LIEN

All Debtors Debtor 1

NON-UCC FILING

5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]: LESSEE/LESSOR

8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA

6. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL [7] ESTATE RECORDS. Attach Addendum

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUNG FOR LOW INSTRUCTIONS (Front and book) CAREFULLY	1			
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY 9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1b) ON RELATED FINANCING ST	TATEMENT			
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME White OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME O/Ann	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX	Shell	0527000168050 2 by Cnty Judge o 7/2010 10:48:53	Probate, AL
10. MISCELLANEOUS:				HITTED/CERT
		THE ABOVE SPACE	IS FOR FILING OFF	CE USE ONLY
11. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one 11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	e name (11a or 11b) - do not abbreviate	or combine names	······································	
OR 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
11c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
11d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	11f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZ	ATION 11g. OR	GANIZATIONAL ID#, if a	
	'S NAME - insert only one name (12	a or 12b)		NONE
12a. ONGANIZATION SINANE				
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
12a MAILING ADDDECC				
12c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
13. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers timber to be cut or as-extracted collateral, or is filed as a fixture filing. 14. Description of real estate.	16. Additional collateral description	n:		
THE REAL PROPERTY DESCRIBED ON THE ATTACHED DEED:				
		•		
15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of above-described real estate (if Debtor does not have a record interest):				
	47 6			
	17. Check only if applicable and ch	•	_	_
	Debtor is a Trust or Trus 18. Check only if applicable and ch	tee acting with respect to place only one box.	roperty held in trust or	Decedent's Estate
	Debtor is a TRANSMITTING UT	-		
	Filed in connection with a Man	ufactured-Home Transaction	— effective 30 years	
	Filed in connection with a Publ	ic-Finance Transaction — et	ffective 30 years	

867
25
12
Ç.

Eastern Office Riverchase Office Cahaba Title, Inc. This form furnished by: (205)833-1571 (205)988-5600 FAX 833-1577 FAX 988-5905 This instrument was prepared by: Send Tax Notice to: (Name) Mason & Fitzpatrick, P.C. (Name) (Address)PO BOX 360187 (Address) ___ 1057 - 9th Ave. S.W. Birmingham, Alabama 35236-0187 Alabaster, AL 35007 WARRANTY DEED, JOINTLY FOR LIFE WITH REMAINDER TO SURVIVOR STATE OF ALABAMA Shelby. KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRE AND NO/100ths-----That in consideration of to the undersigned grantor or grantors in hand paid by the GRANTEES herein, the receipt whereof is acknowledged, we, Russell C. Magnuson and wife, Betty S. Magnuson (herein referred to as grantors) do grant, bargain, sell and convey unto

(herein referred to as GRANTEES for and during their joint lives and upon the death of either of them, then to the survivor of them in fee simple, the following described real estate situated in Shelby

County, Alabama to-wit:

Lot 2, Block 4, according to the Survey of Bermuda Hills, First Sector,

20100527000168050 3/4 \$41.75 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 05/27/2010 10:48:53 AM FILED/CERT

Subject to existing easements, restrictions, set-back lines, rights of way, limitations, if any, of record.

as recorded in Map Book 6 page 1, in the Office of the Judge of Probate of

Shelby County, Alabama; being situated in Shelby County, Alabama.

Clark D. White and wife, Diann B. White

And as further consideration, the herein grantees expressly assumes and promises to pay that certain mortgage to MortgageAmerica, Inc. as recorded in Real 63 page 439; said mortgage was assigned to First Federal Savings and Loan Association of South Carolina recorded in Real 165 page 729 in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama, according to the terms and conditions of said mortgage and the indebtedness thereby secured.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD to the said GRANTEES for and during their joint lives and upon the death of either of them, then to the survivor of them in fee simple, and to the heirs and assigns of such survivor forever.

And I (we) do for myself (ourselves) and for my (our) heirs, executors, and administrators covenant with the said GRANTEES, their heirs and assigns, that I am (we are) lawfully seized in fee simple of said premises; that they are free from all encumbrances, unless otherwise noted above; that I (we) have a good right to sell and convey the same as aforesaid; that I (we) will and my (our) heirs, executors and administrators shall warrant and defend the same to the GRANTEES, their heirs and assigns forever, against the lawful claims of all persons.

the lawful claims of all personal MITNESS WHERE day of Septem	ons. OF, <u>we</u> have	hereunto set		EES, their heirs and and seal(s), the		ainst
WITNESS					•	
		(Seal)	Russell C	C. Magnuson	20-12	(Scal)
		(Seal)	· 			Scali
		(Seal) -		Magnuson	The same of the sa	Sea!)
STATE OF XKKX EAVIXX Lee	Florida _COUNTY }	eneral Acknowled	gment			
the undersigned nereby certify that Bett	***	*·······	, a Notary F	blic in and for said	d County, in said :	State,
vhose name _s is sig		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		known to me, ac	knowledged before	
on this day, that being information the day the same bears day	ite.		she		ted the same volun	tarily
Given under my har	nd and official se	al this 26 t	day of	September	A.D., 1990	
9/6/92	* 47			Delaplane		
	* ·					-

35 Commission Propin

State of Alabama) County of Shelby) I, the undersigned, hereby certify that Russell C. Magnuson, q unharried man whose name is signed to the foregoing conveyance, and who is known to me, acknowledged before me on this day that, being informed of the contents of the conveyance, he; executed the same voluntarily on the day the same bears date. GIVEN UNDER MY HAND THIS 28th day of September, 1990-Notary Public My Commission Expires: 3-10-91 20100527000168050 4/4 \$41.75 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 05/27/2010 10:48:53 AM FILED/CERT STATE OF ALA. SHELBY CU.
I CERTIFY THIS
INSTRUMENT WAS FILED 312 rue 868 90 OCT -3 AM 10: 41 JUDGE OF PROBATE D DEED